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Ø
 4

.4



IMPLANT
DIAMETER

SOFT BONE
TYPE IV

Ø 3,0

Ø 3,5

Ø 4,2 2.0
2.4
2.8
3.2

(3.6)

MEDIUM BONE
TYPE II-III

DENSE BONE
TYPE I

2.0
2.4
2.8
3.2

2.0
2.4

(2.8)

2.0

2.0
2.4
2.8

2.0
2.4

2.0

Ø 5,0 2.0
2.4
2.8
3.2
3.6
4.0

2.0
2.4
2.8
3.2
3.6

2.0
2.4
2.8
3.2

2.0
2.4
2.8

2.0
2.4

Ø 6,0 2.0
2.4
2.8
3.2
3.6
4.0
4.4

2.0
2.4
2.8
3.2
3.6
4.0

2.0
2.4
2.8
3.2
3.6
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Maximum Speed

Maximum Speed
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Maximum Speed
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Maximum Speed



Maximum Speed





















JDPD
JDDR20
JDDR24
JDDR28
JDDR32
JDDR36
JDDR40
JDDR44
JDDREXT

Precision drill D 1.5
Twist drill D 2.0
Twist drill D 2.4
Twist drill D 2.8
Twist drill D 3.2
Twist drill D 3.6
Twist drill D 4.0
Twist drill D 4.4
Drill extension
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